(a) One violation of Art.iele 92 UCMJ; One violation ot Arlicle 108 

UCMJl One violation of Article 134 UCMJ. 

j. Trai:ging: General Milltary Subjects 

(a) Eighty-nine (89) personnel received one (1) hour school on ncareand 
cleaning" of the H16 rifle. . 

. (b) Two hundred-eight (208) received two (2) hours praetiealapplication 
on Deroing the M16 rifle. ". 

(c) Thirty-wo (,32) Personnel received one (1) hour school on theM-79 
grenade launcher. . 

(d), ~rent.y_nine (29) pereomel rece1.ved one (1) hour school on the M-60 \ 
l.fachine Gun.